
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:00

A  TuS Hemmerde S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 7 21 6 44 33

18

0
12

4
13

7
15

8
17

9
18

10 Auszeit

4:7
13:20

Ende
13:39

B  SuS Oestere… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 3 2 7 5 4

25

╳
17

1
18

11
20

12
21

14
23

16
25

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:42

B  SuS Oestere… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 3 2 7 5 4

25

0 1 16 25
Auszeit

Ende
13:57

A  TuS Hemmerde R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

25 7 23 2 44 22

56 1 21

5:19 5:24 2:11

╳ 1 2 5 Auszeit

2:7
2:15

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 20 wU18
Frauen

B  SuS Oestereiden vs. TuS Hemmerde A

Spiel 17 30.11.2025 13:00 Uhr

Turnhalle Grundschule Hemmerde
59427 Unna-Hemmerde
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B  SuS Oestere… 8/14

2 Rüther, Leni X
3 Bertels, Josefine X
4 Holland, Emma X
5 Sovari, Natalia X

7 Kendik, Jule X
8 Luz, Carla Anna Marie X
9 Schulenberg, Lara

12 Krewett, Linda Leona

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Grzyb, Jacqueline

SC Fromme, FinjaSophie

C

A  TuS Hemmerde 10/14

1 Jeger, Frieda X

2 Ostermann, Karla X
6 Hüggenberg, Nele X
7 Schmidt, Anna X

21 Larfeld, Lana X

22 Dreßler, Haley Jade X
23 Kislik, Mila X
25 Strate, Luisa X
33 Bätge, Sophia X
44 Litschke, Sophia X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Kontze, Gerd

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  SuS Oestere… TuS Hemmerde A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 39 18 0 0 2
0 0 1 25 2 15 5 0 3 2

3

0 0 2 50 54 23 0 3 4
Start: 13:00 Ende: 13:57 Dauer: 0:57

Sieger: SuS Oestereiden

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Korzetz, Fernanda 1 Werkmeister, Maya
2 Kocjan, Emma 2 Döhring, Merle

Schr. Korzetz, Matilda
Assist. Eich, Lina
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